
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

HIGH PRESSURE AIRLESS SPRAYER
ACCESSORIES USER MANUAL

MODEL:TAPJ818

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Note: The actual product you receive determines its look.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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Important safety instructions
Warning - To reduce the risk of injury, the user must read the
instructions manual carefully.

Warning- Be sure to wear ear protectors when using this product.

Warning- Be sure to wear eye protectors when using this product.

Warning- Be sure to wear dust masks when using this product.

Warning- Be sure to wear gloves when using this product.

WARNING!
1. Maximum working nozzle:≤0.31in/0.79mm.
2. Maximum unloading pressure flow of machine≤8L/min.
3. Maximum spraying flow of machine≤4L/min.
4. The filter of the spray gun must be cleaned every day.
5. It is strictly prohibited to use on large models(Gh833 Hc970 and

so on).
6. Use on putty machine is strictly prohibited.

2. Product Introduce
This product is a high pressure airless sprayer machine accessory, mainly
including spray gun, extension rod, high pressure pipe, and nozzle.
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3.Product Structure
Accessories name
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4. Parameter

Items Model TAPJ818

1 Maximum gun pressure(psi) 3600

2 Import and export thread specification 1/4″、7/8″

3 Hose maximum pressure(psi) 3600

4 Hose length(m) 15

5 Nozzle type 517

6 Extension rod length(mm) 300

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

PULVÉRISATEUR SANS AIR HAUTE
PRESSION ACCESSOIRES MANUEL

D'UTILISATION
MODÈLE : TAPJ818

https://www.vevor.com/support


We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Remarque : le produit réel que vous recevez détermine son apparence.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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Consignes de sécurité importantes
Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l' utilisateur doit
lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

Avertissement – Assurez-vous de porter des protections auditives
lorsque vous utilisez ce produit.

Avertissement – Assurez-vous de porter des lunettes de protection
lorsque vous utilisez ce produit.

Avertissement – Assurez-vous de porter des masques anti-poussière
lorsque vous utilisez ce produit.

Avertissement – Assurez-vous de porter des gants lorsque vous
utilisez ce produit.

AVERTISSEMENT!
7. Buse de travail maximale : ≤ 0,31 po/0,79 mm .
8. Débit de pression de déchargement maximal de la machine ≤ 8

L/min .
9. Débit de pulvérisation maximal de la machine ≤ 4 L/min .
10. Le filtre du pistolet pulvérisateur doit être nettoyé tous les jour.
11. C'est strictement interdit d'utilisation sur les grands modèles

(Gh833 Hc970 et ainsi de suite) .
12. L'utilisation sur une machine à mastic est strictement interdite .

2. Présentation du produit
Ce produit est un pulvérisateur airless haute pression accessoire de
machine , comprenant principalement un pistolet pulvérisateur, une tige
d'extension, un tuyau haute pression et une buse .
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3. Structure du produit
Nom des accessoires
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5. Paramètre

Articles Modèle TAPJ818

1 Pression maximale du pistolet (psi) 3600

2 Spécifications de thread d'importation et d'exportation 1/4″, 7/8″

3 Pression maximale du tuyau (psi) 3600

4 Longueur du tuyau (m) 15

5 Type de buse 517

6 Longueur de la tige d'extension (mm) 300

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

- HOCHDRUCKSPRITZGERÄT ZUBEHÖR
BENUTZERHANDBUCH

MODELL:TAPJ818

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Hinweis: Das tatsächliche Produkt, das Sie erhalten, bestimmt sein Aussehen.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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Wichtige Sicherheitshinweise
Achtung – Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen .

Warnung: Tragen Sie bei der Verwendung dieses Produkts unbedingt
einen Gehörschutz.

Warnung: Tragen Sie bei der Verwendung dieses Produkts unbedingt
einen Augenschutz.

Warnung: Tragen Sie bei der Verwendung dieses Produkts unbedingt
eine Staubmaske.

Achtung: Tragen Sie bei der Verwendung dieses Produkts unbedingt
Handschuhe.

WARNUNG!
13. Maximale Arbeitsdüse: ≤ 0,31 Zoll/0,79 mm .
14. Maximaler Entladedruckfluss der Maschine ≤ 8 l/min .
15. Maximaler Sprühfluss der Maschine ≤ 4 l/min .
16. Der Filter der Spritzpistole muss gereinigt werden alle Tag.
17. Es ist streng Die Verwendung bei großen Modellen (GH833,

HC970 usw.) ist verboten .
18. Die Verwendung auf Spachtelmaschinen ist strengstens

untersagt .

2. Produkteinführung
Bei diesem Produkt handelt es sich um ein Airless-Hochdruckspritzgerät
Maschinenzubehör , hauptsächlich bestehend aus Spritzpistole,
Verlängerungsstange , Hochdruckrohr und Düse .
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3.Produktstruktur
Zubehörname
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6. Parameter

Artikel Modell TAPJ818

1 Maximaler Pistolendruck (psi) 3600

2 Threadspezifikation importieren und exportieren 1/4″, 7/8″

3 Maximaler Schlauchdruck (psi) 3600

4 Schlauchlänge (m) 15

5 Düsentyp 517

6 Länge der Verlängerungsstange (mm) 300

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

SPRUZZATORE AIRLESS AD ALTA
PRESSIONE ACCESSORI MANUALE

D'USO
MODELLO:TAPJ818

https://www.vevor.com/support


We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Nota: l'aspetto del prodotto che riceverai ne determina l'aspetto.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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Importanti istruzioni di sicurezza
Attenzione - Per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l' utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

Attenzione: assicurarsi di indossare protezioni acustiche quando si
utilizza questo prodotto.

Attenzione: assicurarsi di indossare protezioni per gli occhi quando si
utilizza questo prodotto.

Attenzione: assicurarsi di indossare maschere antipolvere quando si
utilizza questo prodotto.

Attenzione: assicurarsi di indossare guanti quando si utilizza questo
prodotto.

AVVERTIMENTO!
19. Ugello di lavoro massimo: ≤0,31 pollici/0,79 mm .
20. Portata massima della pressione di scarico della macchina

≤8L/min .
21. Portata massima di spruzzatura della macchina ≤4L/min .
22. Il filtro della pistola a spruzzo deve essere pulito ogni giorno.
23. È strettamente vietato l'uso su modelli di grandi dimensioni

(Gh833 Hc970 e così via) .
24. È severamente vietato l'uso su macchine per stucco .

2. Presentazione del prodotto
Questo prodotto è uno spruzzatore airless ad alta pressione accessori
della macchina , tra cui principalmente pistola a spruzzo, prolunga, tubo ad
alta pressione e ugello .
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3.Struttura del prodotto
Nome degli accessori



- 4 -

7. Parametro

Elementi Modello TAPJ818

1 Pressione massima della pistola (psi) 3600

2 Specifica del thread di importazione ed esportazione 1/4″、7/8″

3 Pressione massima del tubo (psi) 3600

4 Lunghezza del tubo (m) 15

5 Tipo di ugello 517

6 Lunghezza asta di prolunga (mm) 300

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

PULVERIZADOR AIRLESS DE ALTA
PRESIÓN ACCESORIOS MANUAL DE

USUARIO
MODELO:TAPJ818

https://www.vevor.com/support


We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Nota: El producto real que usted recibe determina su apariencia.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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Instrucciones de seguridad importantes
Advertencia - Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer
atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

Advertencia: Asegúrese de usar protectores auditivos cuando utilice
este producto.

Advertencia: Asegúrese de usar protectores para los ojos cuando
utilice este producto.

Advertencia: Asegúrese de usar máscaras contra el polvo cuando
utilice este producto.

Advertencia: Asegúrese de usar guantes al utilizar este producto.

¡ADVERTENCIA!
25. Boquilla de trabajo máxima: ≤0,31 pulgadas/0,79 mm .
26. Caudal máximo de presión de descarga de la máquina ≤8L/min .
27. Caudal máximo de pulverización de la máquina ≤4L/min .
28. El filtro de la pistola pulverizadora debe limpiarse cada día.
29. Es estrictamente Prohibido su uso en modelos grandes (Gh833

Hc970, etc.) .
30. Su uso en máquinas de masilla está estrictamente prohibido .

2. Presentación del producto
Este producto es un pulverizador sin aire de alta presión. Accesorio de
máquina , que incluye principalmente pistola pulverizadora, varilla de
extensión, tubo de alta presión y boquilla .
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3. Estructura del producto
Nombre de los accesorios
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8. Parámetro

Elementos Modelo TAPJ818

1 Presión máxima de la pistola (psi) 3600

2 Importar y exportar especificaciones de subprocesos 1/4″、7/8″

3 Presión máxima de la manguera (psi) 3600

4 Longitud de la manguera (m) 15

5 Tipo de boquilla 517

6 Longitud de la varilla de extensión (mm) 300

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

HÖGTRYCKS LUFTLÖS SPRUTA
TILLBEHÖR ANVÄNDARMANUAL

MODELL:TAPJ818

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Obs: Den faktiska produkten du får avgör dess utseende.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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Viktiga säkerhetsinstruktioner
Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa
bruksanvisningen noggrant .

Varning- Var noga med att bära hörselskydd när du använder denna
produkt.

Varning- Var noga med att bära ögonskydd när du använder denna
produkt.

Varning- Var noga med att bära dammmasker när du använder denna
produkt.

Varning- Var noga med att bära handskar när du använder denna
produkt.

VARNING!
31. Maximalt arbetsmunstycke:≤0,31in/0,79mm .
32. Maximalt avlastningstryckflöde för maskinen≤8L/min .
33. Maximalt sprutflöde för maskinen≤4L/min .
34. Spraypistolens filter måste rengöras varje dag.
35. Jag är strikt förbjudet att använda på stora modeller (Gh833

Hc970 och så vidare) .
36. Användning på kittmaskin är strängt förbjuden .

2. Produktintroducera
Denna produkt är en högtrycksspruta maskintillbehör , huvudsakligen
inklusive sprutpistol, förlängningsstång , högtrycksrör och munstycke .



- 3 -

3. Produktstruktur
Namn på tillbehör
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9. Parameter

Föremål Modell TAPJ818

1 Maximalt pistoltryck (psi) 3600

2 Importera och exportera trådspecifikation 1/4″, 7/8″

3 Slangens maximala tryck (psi) 3600

4 Slanglängd (m) 15

5 Typ av munstycke 517

6 Förlängningsstavens längd (mm) 300

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

NATRYSK BEZPOWIETRZNY
WYSOKOCIŚNIENIOWY INSTRUKCJA

OBSŁUGI AKCESORIÓW
MODEL:TAPJ818

https://www.vevor.com/support


We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Uwaga: Wygląd produktu, który otrzymasz, ma wpływ na jego faktyczny wygląd.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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Ważne instrukcje bezpieczeństwa
Ostrzeżenie - Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

Ostrzeżenie: Podczas stosowania tego produktu należy używać
ochronników słuchu.

Ostrzeżenie: Podczas stosowania tego produktu należy nosić okulary
ochronne.

Ostrzeżenie: Podczas stosowania tego produktu należy nosić maskę
przeciwpyłową.

Ostrzeżenie: Podczas stosowania tego produktu należy nosić
rękawiczki.

OSTRZEŻENIE!
37. Maksymalna średnica dyszy roboczej: ≤0,31 cala/0,79 mm .
38. Maksymalny przepływ ciśnienia rozładowczego maszyny ≤8

l/min .
39. Maksymalny przepływ natrysku maszyny ≤4 l/min .
40. Filtr pistoletu natryskowego należy czyścić co dzień.
41. To jest ściśle zabronione do stosowania w dużych modelach

(Gh833, Hc970 itd.) .
42. Stosowanie na maszynie szpachlowej jest surowo zabronione .

2. Wprowadzenie produktu
Ten produkt to bezpowietrzny opryskiwacz wysokociśnieniowy akcesoria
do maszyn , obejmujące głównie pistolet natryskowy, pręt przedłużający,
rurę wysokociśnieniową i dyszę .
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3.Struktura produktu
Nazwa akcesoriów
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10. Parametr

Rzeczy Model TAPJ818

1 Maksymalne ciśnienie pistoletu (psi) 3600

2 Importowanie i eksportowanie specyfikacji gwintu 1/4″, 7/8″

3 Maksymalne ciśnienie węża (psi) 3600

4 Długość węża (m) 15

5 Typ dyszy 517

6 Długość pręta przedłużającego (mm) 300

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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HOGE DRUK AIRLESS SPROEIER
ACCESSOIRES

GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING
MODEL:TAPJ818
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We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Let op: het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het daadwerkelijke product
dat u ontvangt.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

HIGH PRESSURE

AIRLESS SPRAYER

TAPJ818
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This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Belangrijke veiligheidsinstructies
Waarschuwing - Om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

Waarschuwing: draag altijd gehoorbescherming wanneer u dit
product gebruikt.

Waarschuwing: draag altijd een oogbescherming wanneer u dit
product gebruikt.

Waarschuwing: draag altijd een stofmasker wanneer u dit product
gebruikt.

Waarschuwing: Draag handschoenen wanneer u dit product gebruikt.

WAARSCHUWING!
43. Maximale werksproeier: ≤0,31 inch/0,79 mm .
44. Maximale ontlaaddrukstroom van de machine ≤8L/min .
45. Maximale spuitstroom van de machine ≤4L/min .
46. Het filter van het spuitpistool moet elke 24 uur worden

schoongemaakt. dag.
47. Het is strikt Niet toegestaan op grote modellen (Gh833 Hc970

enzovoort) .
48. Gebruik op een plamuurmachine is ten strengste verboden .
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2. Productintroductie
Dit product is een hogedruk airless spuitmachine machine- accessoire ,
voornamelijk bestaande uit spuitpistool, verlengstang, hogedrukleiding en
spuitmond .

3.Productstructuur
Naam accessoires
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11. Parameter

Artikelen Model TAPJ818

1 Maximale pistooldruk (psi) 3600

2 Specificatie voor import- en exportthreads 1/4″、7/8″

3 Maximale slangdruk (psi) 3600

4 Slanglengte (m) 15

5 Type sproeier 517

6 Verlengstanglengte (mm) 300

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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